
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Sunday, November 01, 2020 195 Mike Czajkowski 50$      Donald Steffen Nathan Wilkerson Pat Klix 11/9/2020
Monday, November 02, 2020 288 Roxanne Kribbs 100$    Dorothy Thompson Bert Faust Libbi Fletcher 11/9/2020
Tuesday, November 03, 2020 503 Dennis Brummitt 50$      Bridget Lang Sue Labiak Libbi Fletcher 11/9/2020

Wednesday, November 04, 2020 310 Anita Maiorana 50$      Lora Maluzhinsky Anita Maiorana Anita Maiorana 11/9/2020
Thursday, November 05, 2020 461 Marci Williams 50$      Billy Parent Marci Williams Mark Martin 11/9/2020

Friday, November 06, 2020 710 Mark Martin 150$    Johnny Mason Mark Martin Mark Martin 11/9/2020
Saturday, November 07, 2020 833 Pat Klix 50$      Janice Shore Paul Ghedotte Pat Klix 11/9/2020

Sunday, November 08, 2020 830 Michael Martinez 50$      Christine Ladd Chris Caris Pat Klix 11/9/2020
Monday, November 09, 2020 033 Vicki Ingham 100$    Michelle Miller Michelle Miller Vicki Ingham 11/16/2020
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 563 Michael Gray 50$      Marty Jaeger Ken Pryce Mike DeRousie 11/16/2020

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 245 Mark Hurttgam 50$      Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam 11/16/2020
Thursday, November 12, 2020 657 Greg Martinez 50$      Bob St Onge Chuck Hauff John Vorpagel 11/16/2020

Friday, November 13, 2020 593 Carrie Boatman 150$    Steve Duckett Wendy Miles Pat Klix 11/16/2020
Saturday, November 14, 2020 095 Lindsey Rae Bigg 50$      Roy Biggs Robert Ealy Roy Biggs 11/16/2020

Sunday, November 15, 2020 618 Bruce Wright 50$      Jerry Dexter Mike Wilinski John Vorpagel 11/16/2020
Monday, November 16, 2020 216 Gina & Darlene 100$    Joyce Chihan Scott Loy Marti Marshall 11/23/2020
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 326 Mike Merritt 50$      Meredyth Gundy Evette Szajna Pat Klix 11/23/2020

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 502 Sue Labiak 50$      Dennis Brummitt Peggy Turner Libbi Fletcher 11/23/2020
Thursday, November 19, 2020 079 Roger Troke 50$      Eugene Mininni Ken Rawski Roy Biggs 11/23/2020

Friday, November 20, 2020 879 Jean Leaman 150$    William Gray Edward Flowers Vicki Ingham 11/23/2020
Saturday, November 21, 2020 885 Robert Taylor 50$      John Ingham William Gray Vicki Ingham 11/23/2020

Sunday, November 22, 2020 387 Krista Winbigler 50$      Sheila Judd Sue Labiak Libbi Fletcher 11/23/2020
Monday, November 23, 2020 520 Mary Vaillancourt 100$    Marianne Kainz Libbi Fletcher Libbi Fletcher 12/1/2020
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 458 Brian Bauman 50$      Juan Campos Lyle Zikes Kurt Suokas 12/1/2020

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 773 Mike Faasse 50$      Patti Nedvidek Randy Tambourine Randy Tambourine 12/1/2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020 672 Tom Wilinski 50$      Jim Watson Tom Snooks John Vorpagel 12/1/2020

Friday, November 27, 2020 927 Richard Pacteles 150$    Larry Sperlbaum Joe Paja Roy Biggs 12/1/2020
Saturday, November 28, 2020 374 Allan Williams 50$      Geneva Blackman Michelle Williams Doug Williams 12/1/2020

Sunday, November 29, 2020 566 Jerry McDonald 50$      Ron Abbott Lorne Davey Mike DeRousie 12/1/2020
Monday, November 30, 2020 247 Mark Hurttgam 100$    Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam 12/1/2020


